メタライズドポリプロピレンフィルムコンデンサ
METALLIZED POLYPROPYLENE FILM CAPACITOR
Type
1
PHS
4U6K, 4U6W, 4U6A, 4U6R, 4U6T, 4U6U
Capacitance
コード

●Resonation circuit, lighting
品種記号
Type Code
定格電圧
Rated Voltage
4U PHS
許容差
Tolerance
静電容量
4U 6K 103 H
■ 品名コード体系／Parts code
※10ページの品名コー
ド体系をご覧下さい。
Please refer parts
code page 10.
※ ご使用についてはプラスチックフィルムコンデンサの使用上の注意事項ガイドラインを参照して下さい。
※ For handling, please refer to Guideline of special attention for the usage of plastic film capacitors.
PHSType 4U6K, 4U6W, 4U6A, 4U6R, 4U6T, 4U6U
■寸　法／Dimensions (mm)
800VH／1000VDC
Type Type Type
1000VH／1000VDC 1000VH／1250VDC
L T H F d L T HP P F d L T H P F d
Cap.
μF Pulse current
(Ao-p)
Pulse current
(Ao-p)
Pulse current
(Ao-p)
※パルス回数が10，000回を超える場合には別途お問い合わせ願います。
※Please contact us in case pulse cycle exceed 10,000 times.
8 max
A Type B Type
20 min
H max
L max L max
2 max
F±1.5
H max
5 max
L max
F±1.5
H max
P±1.5
■許容リップル電流／Permissible current
d±0.1
T max
5－0.5
＋1.0 5－0.5
＋1.0
0.8